
Pachet produse papetarie

I.D.: 35742137

Data publicarii	08.05.19	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 365,23 RON - 365,23 RON

Descriere: 10462S100 PLIC LC/6 114X162 ALB SILICONIC 10462 100/SET 5 9 SET 6.72 RON 33.6 RP-S24607Z3 CAPSE 24/6 1000BUC/CUT RAPESCO 4 5,225 CUT 1.0625 RON 4.25 PTB4KRAFTSILIC5CMS10 PLIC TB/4 250X353X50 KRAFT SILICONIC BURDUF 5CM 10 30 4,740 SET 7.131666667 RON 213.95 DHIGALB2ST10 HARTIE IGIENICA 10 ROLE 2 STR 2 210 SET 6.415 RON 12.83 DSZPA150B/P SERVETELE PLIATE Z ALBE 2STR 150BUC/SET 10 847 PAC 5.94 RON 59.4 DNOK100400S100B FOLIE PROT DOC A4 DESCHIDERE SUS 100/SET 5 9000 set 8.24 RON 41.2
